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A&E CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY, INC.

54090 Loren Drive

Mankato MN 56001-6257

Fax: 507-345-5195

office@plowandtrencher.com

Office Phone: 507-345-3252

Andy Manske

www.plowandtrencher.com

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

71563 408th Street

Saint James MN 56081-4587

braedy.lueth@ads-pipe.com

Office Phone: --

Braedy Lueth

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

420 Crystal Circle

Mankato MN 56001

shaun.mickelson@ads-pipe.com

Office Phone: 507-508-5455

Shaun Mickelson

www.ads-pipe.com

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

7189 9th Street Southeast

Buffalo MN 55313

tim.dahl@ds-pipe.com

Office Phone: 320-979-2357

Tim Dahl

www.ads-pipe.com

AGRI DRAIN CORPORATION

1462 340th Street, P.O. Box 458

Adair IA 50002

Fax: 800-282-3353

info@agridrain.com

Office Phone: 800-232-4742

Stacy Richter

www.agridrain.com

BELLE PLAINE BLOCK & TILE

130 South Ash Street, P.O. Box 113

Belle Plaine MN 56011

Cell: 952-297-5678

Fax: 952-873-2368

office@belleplaineblockandtile.

Office Phone: 952-873-2363

Jennifer Shinehouse

www.belleplaineblockandtile.com
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BOWER'S GREAT LAKES INTER-DRAIN, INC.

1912 West McPherson Highway

Clyde OH 43410

Fax: 419-547-9746

sales@bowersglid.com

Office Phone: 419-547-2379

Wendy/jim Jett

www.greatlakesinterdraincom

BRON

873 Devonshire Avenue

Woodstock, Ontario Canada N4S 8Z4

Fax: 519-421-0028

billb@rwfbron.com

Office Phone: 519-421-0036

Bill Burnett

www.rwfbron.com

BRON

873 Devonshire Avenue

Woodstock, Ontario Canada N4S 8Z4

Fax: 519-421-0028

davidl@rwfbron.com

Office Phone: 519-421-0036

David Lee

www.rwfbron.com

BUFFALO RIDGE CONCRETE, INC.

150 County Road 8

Tyler MN 56178

wes@buffaloridgeconcrete.com

Office Phone: 507-530-2559

Wes Carr

www.buffaloridgeconcrete.com

CARRY PUMPS, INC.

1360 Prospect Avenue

Caro MI 48723

Fax: 989-672-2770

sales@carrypumps.com

Office Phone: 800-492-2779

Delmar Nichols, Jr.

www.carrypumps.com

CHRISTENSEN GROUP INSURANCE

9855 W. 78th Str., #100

Eden Prairie MN 55344

Fax: 952-653-1100

ejohnson@christensengroup.com

Office Phone: 952-653-1062

Eric Johnson

www.christensengroup.com
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COUNTRY ENTERPRISES, INC.

410 North Street, P.O. Box 157

Lucan MN 56255

Cell: 507-828-2202

Fax: 507-747-2574

liljosh@countryent.net

Office Phone: 800-349-8752

Josh Krause

www.countryent.net

CRARY TILE PRO

237 12th Street Northwest

West Fargo ND 58078

agcontact@crary.com

Office Phone: 800-247-7335

Nick Chiodo

www.crary.com

DRAIN TILE SAFETY COALITION

6434 Lake Circle Drive

Dallas TX 75214

kim.woldenger@cyerastrategies.

Office Phone: 512-825-1098

Kim Woldenger

www.draintilesafety.org

DRAIN TILE SAFETY COALITION

6434 Lake Circle Drive

Dallas TX 75214

deanna.

Office Phone: --

Deanna Centurion

ECOSYSTEM SERVICES EXCHANGE LLC

P.O. Box 446, 1462 340th Str

Adair IA 50002

andy@ecoexch.com

Office Phone: 641-742-5211

Charlie Schafer

www.ecoexch.com

FEDERATED INSURANCE

121 East Park Square

Owatonna MN 55060

Cell: 701-260-3153

jewest@fedins.com

Office Phone: 507-455-5353

Jack West

www.federatedinsurance.com
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FRATCO, INC.

P.O. Box 99

Thornton IA 50479

Fax: 641-998-2482

akruszka@fratco.com

Office Phone: 219-204-1388

Alan Kruszka

dwschmeling@fedins.com

FRATCO, INC.

P.O. Box 368

Francesville IN 47946

Fax: 219-567-9296

cdouglass@fratco.com

Office Phone: 219-567-9133

Craig Douglass

www.fratco.com

GK TECHNOLOGY INC.

305 5th St. E

Halstad MN 56548

cheryl@gktechinc.com

Office Phone: 855-458-3244

Cheryl Johnson

www.gktechinc.com

HERITAGE BANK

374701st Avenue Court, P.O. Box 27

Dennison MN 55018

Fax: 507-645-4543

eorgan@fsbmn.com

Office Phone: 507-645-5929

Erick Organ

www.fsbmn.com

ISG GROUP

115 East Hickory Street, Suite 300

Mankato MN 56001

Fax: 507-387-3583

chuck.brandel@isg.com

Office Phone: 507-387-6651

Chuck Brandel / Brenda Martin-

www.isginc.com

JANESVILLE TILE SUPPLY

414 So. Main St

Janesville MN 56048

Cell: 507-234-5553

Fax: 507-234-6487

rjburns1@hotmail.com

Office Phone: 507-461-2163

Bob Burns
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KAHN TILE SUPPLY

2176 225th Street

New Hampton IA 50659-9164

Fax: 641-394-2258

kahntile@gmail.com

Office Phone: 641-394-2809

David Leichtman

www.kahntilesupply.com

KNORR MANUFACTURING LTD/HYPRO EQUIPMENT

325531 Durham Road B

Priceville, Ontario Canada N0C 1K0

orvie@knorrmanufacturing.com

Office Phone: 519-404-1024

Orvie Knorr

www.hyproequip.com

MID AMERICAN TRENCHERS LLC

375 State St.

Dexter IA 50070

Fax: 515-789-2040

sheena@buckeyetrenchers.com

Office Phone: 515-789-2005

Justin Brown

www.buckeyetrenchers.com

MID TECH SERVICES, INC.

2348 South Linn Avenue

New Hampton IA 50659

Fax: 641-394-4097

brady@midtechservices.com

Office Phone: 641-394-4756

Brady  And Roger Kolbet

www.midtechservices.com

MITKO LLC

1954 North Linn Avenue

New Hampton IA 50659

Fax: 641-394-3823

lheying@mitkollc.com

Office Phone: 641-394-3141

Larry Heying / Melissa

www.mitkollc.com

MN DEPT AGRICULTURE

625 North Robert Street

St. Paul MN 55155

mark.dittrich@state.mn.us

Office Phone: --

Mark Dittrich
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NORTHERN NATURAL GAS COMPANY

785 24th Ave SW

Owatonna MN 55060

Cell: 507-456-1137

kay.klemmer@nngco.com

Office Phone: 507-456-1137

Kay Klemmer

www.northernnaturalgas.com

NORTHLAND TRENCHING EQUIPMENT LLC

12929 410th Avenue

Waseca MN 56093

Cell: 507-461-1503

nteamanda@hickorytech.net

Office Phone: 507-835-4214

Amanda Born

www.northlandtrenching.com

NUSS TRUCK & EQUIPMENT

12540 Dupont Avenue South

Burnsville MN 55337

Fax: 952-894-1619

jsoderbeck@nussgrp.com

Office Phone: 952-894-9595

Jim Soderbeck

www.nussgrp.com

PORT INDUSTRIES

802 Industrial Drive

Palmyra MO 63461

Fax: 573-769-4026

sam.rueter@portind.com

Office Phone: 573-769-3338

Sam Rueter

www.portinsustries.com

PORT INDUSTRIES

802 Industrial Drive

Palmyra MO 63461

Fax: 573-769-4026

shane.decker@portind.com

Office Phone: 217-653-3709

Shane Decker

www.portinsustries.com

PRECISION INTAKES, LTD

2064 Republic Avenue West

Monroe IA 50170

Fax: 641-259-3218

crozen@precisionintakes.com

Office Phone: 641-259-2651

Coretha Rozendaal

www.precisionintakes.com
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PRINS INSURANCE INC.

301 Main Street, P.O. Box 220

Sanborn IA 51248

Fax: 712-729-5024

bmosier@prinsins.com

Office Phone: 800-831-8545

Bruce Mosier

www.prinsins.com

PRINS INSURANCE INC.

301 Main Street, P.O. Box 220

Sanborn IA 51248

Fax: 712-729-5024

abosma@prinsins.com

Office Phone: 800-831-8545

Amber Bosma

www.prinsins.com

PRINSCO, INC.

1717 16th Street Northeast

Willmar MN 56201

Fax: 320-222-6820

justin.sander@prinsco.com

Office Phone: 320-222-6800

Justin Sander

www.prinsco.com

PURPLE WAVE AUCTION

825 Levee Drive

Manhattan KS 66502

association@purplewave.com

Office Phone: 866-608-9283

Penny Hughs

www.purplewave.com

RDO EQUIPMENT COMPANY

1910 Lor Ray Drive

North Mankato MN 56003

Cell: 612-499-4627

Fax: 507-387-1838

dlingen@rdoequipment.com

Office Phone: 507-387-1836

Dan Lingen

www.rdoequipment.com

REGENTS OF THE UNIV MN RES OUTREACH CTR

35838 120th Street

Waseca MN 56093

Fax: 507-835-3622

Office Phone: 507-835-3620

Forrest Izuno
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RINKE NOONAN LAW FIRM

P.O. Box 1497

St. Cloud MN 56303

Fax: 320-656-3500

kdeter@rinkenoonan.com

Office Phone: 320-251-6700

Kurt Deter

www.rinkenoonan.com

RINKE NOONAN LAW FIRM

P.O. Box 1497

St. Cloud MN 56303

jkolb@rinkenoonan.com

Office Phone: --

John Kolb

www.rinkenoonan.com

RINKE NOONAN LAW FIRM

1015 West St. Germain Street, Suite 300

St. Cloud MN 56303

mfransen@rinkenoonan.com

Office Phone: 320-251-6700

Melissa Fransen/trisha

www.rinkenoonan.com

RIVER VALLEY PIPE

859 State Route 26

Lacun IL 61540

kyle.dentino@rivervalleypipe.com

Office Phone: 309-246-2466

Kyle Dentino

www.rivervalleypipe.com

ROSSCO EQUIPMENT INC.

42209 Ukkelberg Dr.

Clitherall MN 56524

rosscoequipment@gmail.com

Office Phone: 320-250-2151

Ross Ukkelberg

www.rosscoequipment.com

TIMEWELL DRAINAGE PRODUCTS

196 US 24 1075N Avenue

Timewell IL 62375

Cell: 217-773-3357

mloscheider@timewellpipe.com

Office Phone: 612-247-8900

Mike Loscheider

www.timewelltile.com
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TITAN MACHINERY

6340 Hwy 101 East

Shakopee MN 55379

ben.pias@titanmachinery.com

Office Phone: 952-445-5400

Ben Pias

www.titanmachingery.com

UNITED FIRE GROUP

P.O. Box 73909

Cedar Rapids IA 52407-3909

Cell: 319-540-6308

Fax: 800-942-1176

cstarr@unitedfiregroup.com

Office Phone: 800-655-7942

Christine Starr

www.unitedfiregroup.com

UNITED FIRE GROUP

118 2nd Avenue Southeast, P.O. Box 73909

Cedar Rapids IA 52407-3909

Fax: 800-942-1176

tsaylor@unitedfiregroup.com

Office Phone: 800-655-7942

Tony Saylor

UNITED FIRE GROUP

6105 Goodview Trail Court North

Hugo MN 55038

rjmiller@unitedfiregroup.com

Office Phone: 612-810-3314

Rick Miller

UNITED RENTALS TRENCH SAFETY

12488 Xenwood Avenue

Savage MN 55378

Cell: 952-882-6067

Fax: 952-895-1598

jrust1@ur.com

Office Phone: 701-809-4135

John Rust

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA EXTENSION

Extension Regional Office - Mankato, 1961 Premier Drive, Suite 110

Mankato MN 56001-6493

Cell: 507-521-6012

bcarlson@umn.edu

Office Phone: 507-389-6745

Brad Carlson

www.extension.umn.edu
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WA GROUP

16445 Jarreau Court

Lakeville MN 55044

Cell: 612-597-6300

mkluck@walivebig.com

Office Phone: --

Michael Kluck

www.walivebig.com

CHARLES H. WINGERT CONSULTING

18928 Jasmine Rd

Mankato MN 56001

Cell: 507-381-9790

Fax: 507-345-4704

charleswingert@gmail.com

Office Phone: 507-345-5263

Charles Wingert

ZIEGLER, INC.

901 West 94th Street

Minneapolis MN 55420-4299

Fax: 952-887-5876

bryant.johnson@zieglercat.com

Office Phone: 952-885-8174

Bryant Johnson - Billings (ie..dues,

www.ziegler.com

ZIEGLER, INC.

901 West 94th Street

Minneapolis MN 55420-4299

Fax: 952-887-5876

cory.dalbec@zieglercat.com

Office Phone: 952-885-8174

Cory Dalbec - Newsletter Only

www.ziegler.com

ZIEGLER, INC.

901 West 94th Street

Minneapolis MN 55420-4299

Fax: 952-887-5876

chris.rice@zieglercat.com

Office Phone: 952-887-4478

Chris Rice

www.ziegler.com

ZIEGLER, INC.

901 West 94th Street

Minneapolis MN 55420-4299

michael.bruggemar@zieglercat.

Office Phone: --

Michael Bruggeman (event


